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Operating Account 
(expressed in money terms)  
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£'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000

1 2023.24 76,038 3,733 0 79,771 (24,258) (22,574) (21,531) (1,600) 0 (69,963) (5,806) 4,002 0 0 0 (4,002) 0 2,000 0 2,000  

2 2024.25 81,400 5,114 0 86,514 (25,582) (23,749) (21,726) (1,609) 0 (72,666) (7,287) 6,561 (738) 0 0 (5,822) (0) 2,000 0 2,000  

3 2025.26 83,651 5,298 0 88,950 (26,356) (24,643) (22,362) (1,539) 0 (74,900) (9,105) 4,945 (738) 0 0 (4,207) 0 2,000 0 2,000  

4 2026.27 85,587 5,457 0 91,044 (27,028) (25,302) (22,893) (1,464) 0 (76,686) (10,069) 4,289 (738) 0 0 (3,551) (0) 2,000 0 2,000  

5 2027.28 87,567 5,621 0 93,187 (27,717) (26,047) (23,438) (1,393) 0 (78,594) (9,982) 4,611 (2,585) 0 0 (2,026) 0 2,000 0 2,000  

6 2028.29 89,484 5,789 0 95,273 (28,416) (26,743) (22,898) (1,327) 0 (79,383) (10,035) 5,855 (3,834) 0 0 (2,021) 0 2,000 0 2,000  

7 2029.30 91,443 5,963 0 97,406 (29,133) (27,458) (23,268) (1,264) 0 (81,122) (10,441) 5,842 (1,238) 0 0 (4,605) 0 2,000 0 2,000  

8 2030.31 93,444 6,142 0 99,586 (29,867) (28,191) (23,642) (1,205) 0 (82,906) (10,911) 5,769 (1,238) 0 0 (1,939) 2,592 2,000 0 4,592  

9 2031.32 95,487 6,326 0 101,814 (30,621) (28,944) (24,019) (1,150) 0 (84,733) (11,408) 5,672 (1,723) 0 0 (2,902) 1,047 4,592 0 5,639  

10 2032.33 97,575 6,516 0 104,091 (31,393) (29,716) (24,399) (1,174) 0 (86,683) (11,909) 5,500 (2,936) 0 0 (2,411) 152 5,639 0 5,791  

11 2033.34 99,708 6,711 0 106,419 (32,185) (30,509) (24,782) (1,199) 0 (88,675) (11,868) 5,876 0 0 0 (2,281) 3,595 5,791 0 9,386  

12 2034.35 101,861 6,913 0 108,774 (32,996) (31,323) (25,440) (1,225) 0 (90,984) (11,119) 6,670 (10,621) 0 0 (2,397) (6,348) 9,386 0 3,039  

13 2035.36 104,034 7,120 0 111,154 (33,829) (32,148) (26,116) (1,251) 0 (93,343) (10,446) 7,365 (5,612) 0 0 (2,501) (748) 3,039 0 2,291  

14 2036.37 106,251 7,334 0 113,585 (34,682) (32,994) (26,809) (1,277) 0 (95,762) (10,123) 7,700 (2,530) 0 0 (2,608) 2,562 2,291 0 4,853  

15 2037.38 108,515 7,554 0 116,069 (35,557) (33,861) (27,520) (1,304) 0 (98,243) (9,836) 7,990 (4,475) 0 0 (2,718) 797 4,853 0 5,650  

16 2038.39 110,826 7,780 0 118,606 (36,454) (34,752) (28,250) (1,332) 0 (100,787) (9,404) 8,415 (2,312) 0 0 (2,976) 3,127 5,650 0 8,777  

17 2039.40 113,185 8,014 0 121,199 (37,373) (35,665) (28,999) (1,360) 0 (103,397) (9,099) 8,702 0 0 0 (3,110) 5,592 8,777 0 14,369  

18 2040.41 115,592 8,254 0 123,847 (38,316) (36,601) (29,767) (1,389) 0 (106,074) (8,850) 8,923 0 0 0 (3,247) 5,675 14,369 0 20,045  

19 2041.42 118,050 8,502 0 126,552 (39,282) (37,562) (30,556) (1,419) 0 (108,819) (8,593) 9,139 0 0 0 (3,390) 5,750 20,045 0 25,794  

20 2042.43 120,558 8,757 0 129,315 (40,273) (38,547) (31,365) (1,449) 0 (111,634) (8,304) 9,377 0 0 0 (3,536) 5,841 25,794 0 31,635  

21 2043.44 123,118 9,020 0 132,138 (41,289) (39,558) (32,195) (1,480) 0 (114,521) (7,757) 9,860 (7,416) 0 0 (3,776) (1,332) 31,635 0 30,303  

22 2044.45 125,731 9,290 0 135,021 (42,330) (40,595) (33,046) (1,511) 0 (117,482) (7,104) 10,434 (6,373) 0 0 (3,940) 121 30,303 0 30,424  

23 2045.46 128,398 9,569 0 137,967 (43,398) (41,658) (33,920) (1,544) 0 (120,519) (6,350) 11,097 (12,878) 0 0 (4,109) (5,891) 30,424 0 24,533  

24 2046.47 131,120 9,856 0 140,976 (44,493) (42,748) (34,816) (1,576) 0 (123,634) (5,583) 11,759 (4,621) 0 0 (4,284) 2,854 24,533 0 27,388  

25 2047.48 133,898 10,152 0 144,049 (45,615) (43,867) (35,736) (1,610) 0 (126,828) (5,030) 12,192 (3,388) 0 0 (4,463) 4,341 27,388 0 31,728  

26 2048.49 136,733 10,456 0 147,189 (46,765) (45,014) (36,679) (1,644) 0 (130,103) (4,734) 12,352 0 0 0 (3,488) 8,864 31,728 0 40,593  

27 2049.50 139,626 10,770 0 150,396 (47,945) (46,190) (37,647) (1,679) 0 (133,462) (4,682) 12,252 0 0 0 (3,585) 8,667 40,593 0 49,259  

28 2050.51 142,579 11,093 0 153,672 (49,154) (47,397) (38,640) (1,715) 0 (136,907) (3,970) 12,795 (12,401) 0 0 (3,684) (3,290) 49,259 0 45,969  

29 2051.52 145,593 11,426 0 157,018 (50,394) (48,634) (39,659) (1,752) 0 (140,439) (3,756) 12,823 (5,183) 0 0 (3,782) 3,858 45,969 0 49,827  

30 2052.53 148,668 11,768 0 160,436 (51,665) (49,903) (40,704) (1,789) 0 (144,062) (3,448) 12,927 (5,210) 0 0 (3,881) 3,836 49,827 0 53,663  

31 2053.54 151,806 12,122 0 163,928 (52,969) (51,204) (41,776) (1,828) 0 (147,776) (3,096) 13,056 (8,349) 0 0 (3,356) 1,350 53,663 0 55,014  

32 2054.55 155,009 12,485 0 167,494 (54,305) (52,538) (42,875) (1,867) 0 (151,586) (2,823) 13,086 (8,324) 0 0 (3,412) 1,349 55,014 0 56,363  

33 2055.56 158,277 12,860 0 171,137 (55,538) (53,907) (44,004) (1,907) 0 (155,355) (2,371) 13,411 (13,650) 0 0 (3,466) (3,705) 56,363 0 52,658  

34 2056.57 161,613 13,246 0 174,858 (57,079) (55,310) (45,161) (1,948) 0 (159,497) (1,942) 13,419 (8,670) 0 0 (3,666) 1,083 52,658 0 53,741  

35 2057.58 165,016 13,643 0 178,659 (58,519) (56,749) (46,348) (1,990) 0 (163,605) (1,663) 13,391 (8,500) 0 0 (3,895) 996 53,741 0 54,736  

36 2058.59 168,489 14,052 0 182,541 (59,995) (58,224) (47,565) (2,032) 0 (167,816) (1,357) 13,367 (3,787) 0 0 (4,898) 4,681 54,736 0 59,418  

37 2059.60 172,032 14,474 0 186,506 (61,508) (59,737) (48,814) (2,076) 0 (172,135) (903) 13,468 (15,878) 0 0 (5,020) (7,431) 59,418 0 51,987  

38 2060.61 175,648 14,908 0 190,556 (63,060) (61,288) (50,095) (2,120) 0 (176,564) (257) 13,735 0 0 0 (5,142) 8,593 51,987 0 60,579  

39 2061.62 179,337 15,355 0 194,692 (64,651) (62,879) (51,409) (2,166) 0 (181,104) (51) 13,537 (5,981) 0 0 (5,263) 2,293 60,579 0 62,873  

40 2062.63 183,102 15,816 0 198,918 (66,281) (64,510) (52,757) (2,213) 0 (185,760) 100 13,257 0 0 0 0 13,257 62,873 0 76,129  


